
SUNDAY LUNCH

DESSERTS 

STARTERS

MAINS

Roasted vegetable wellington 

SIDES

Roasts served with Yorkshire pudding, roast

potatoes, maple roasted root vegetables,

swede mash, cauliflower & leek gratin, greens

ALL OF OUR FOOD IS HOME MADE AND PREPARED IN AN ENVIRONMENT WHERE THE 14 MAIN ALLERGENS ARE PRESENT AND CROSS CONTAMINATION CAN THEREFORE
OCCUR. PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF BEFORE ORDERING. 

Please note an optional 10 % service charge will be added to tables of 2 or more. All gratuities go directly to waiting, bar and kitchen staff.

Pigs in Blankets 
Shallot & sage stuffing 
Roast potatoes 

Yorkshire Pudding
Seasonal vegetables 

House Salad/ Caesar 
Skinny fries 
Triple cooked chips 

Trio of Marshfield Farm ice cream
or sorbet 

Nachos
Five bean chilli, sour cream, smashed avo,
sweetcorn relish, cheddar (V)(VG)

Ribs
Baby back ribs glazed with hoisin, honey,
soy, finished with spring onions & sesame

8.50

7.50

6oz Chuck steak burger
Bacon, monetary Jack, grilled onions,
dill pickles, house burger sauce, fries

17

8oz Korean chicken burger
Crispy chicken, Asian slaw, fries 17

Beer battered Cod
Triple cooked chips, mushy peas,
tartar sauce

18

ROASTS
Roast Chicken supreme 19

West Country rare Roast Beef 22

Whiltshire roast Pork Loin 19
Mixed roast (Beef, Pork, Chicken) 24

19

Sticky toffee pudding
Toffee sauce, Marshfield salted caramel
ice cream & pecans 

Brûlée cheesecake  
Rhubarb puree, honeycomb, caramelised
white chocolate, Chantilly 

Chocolate fudge cake 
Caramelised biscuit ice
cream, fudge sauce 

Cheeses
Trio of British cheeses, biscuits & chutney 

Cookie crumble sundae
Vanilla ice cream, cookie chunks, rich
chocolate sauce, salted caramel popcorn,
whipped cream 

Mini dessert of the day with
tea/coffee - Fruit pavlova 

Affogato 
2 scoops Marshfield vanilla ice cream,
double espresso 

8

8.50
8

8.50

9.50

9

6.50

6.50

4
4

4.50
4

1.50

4

5
5

Thai chicken croquettes 
Sweet chilli dip, asian salad

8

Salt & Pepper King prawn salad 
Asian slaw, cucumber & spring onion,
chilli lime mayo

BBQ Baby back pork ribs
Slow cooked ribs, honey, soy, spring
onions, sesame, fries

23

Beer battered halloumi burger 
House slaw, chilli jam, fries 16

7.50


