

SUNDAY LUNCH

Hayward's
— AT THE —
GRASMERE

STARTERS

Thai chicken croquettes	7.50
Sweet chilli dip, asian salad	
Ribs	8.50
Baby back ribs glazed with hoisin, honey, soy, finished with spring onions & sesame	

Nachos	
Five bean chilli, sour cream, smashed avo, sweetcorn relish, cheddar (V)(VG)	7.50
Salt & Pepper King prawn salad	
Asian slaw, cucumber & spring onion, chilli lime mayo	8

MAINS

6oz Chuck steak burger	
Bacon, monetary Jack, grilled onions, dill pickles, house burger sauce, fries	17
8oz Korean chicken burger	
Crispy chicken, Asian slaw, fries	17
Beer battered halloumi burger	16
House slaw, chilli jam, fries	
Beer battered Cod	18
Triple cooked chips, mushy peas, tartar sauce	
BBQ Baby back pork ribs	
Slow cooked ribs, honey, soy, spring onions, sesame, fries	23

ROASTS

Roast Chicken supreme	19
West Country rare Roast Beef	22
Whiltshire roast Pork Loin	19
Mixed roast (Beef, Pork, Chicken)	24
Roasted vegetable wellington	19

Roasts served with Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes, maple roasted root vegetables, swede mash, cauliflower & leek gratin, greens

SIDES

Yorkshire Pudding	1.50	Pigs in Blankets	5	House Salad/ Caesar	4
Seasonal vegetables	4	Shallot & sage stuffing	5	Skinny fries	4
		Roast potatoes	4	Triple cooked chips	4.50

DESSERTS

Sticky toffee pudding	8	Chocolate fudge cake	8.50
Toffee sauce, Marshfield salted caramel ice cream & pecans		Caramelised biscuit ice cream, fudge sauce	
Brûlée cheesecake		Mini dessert of the day with tea/coffee - Fruit pavlova	8
Rhubarb puree, honeycomb, caramelised white chocolate, Chantilly	8.50	Affogato	
Cheeses		2 scoops Marshfield vanilla ice cream, double espresso	6.50
Trio of British cheeses, biscuits & chutney	9.50	Trio of Marshfield Farm ice cream or sorbet	6.50
Cookie crumble sundae			
Vanilla ice cream, cookie chunks, rich chocolate sauce, salted caramel popcorn, whipped cream	9		

ALL OF OUR FOOD IS HOME MADE AND PREPARED IN AN ENVIRONMENT WHERE THE 14 MAIN ALLERGENS ARE PRESENT AND CROSS CONTAMINATION CAN THEREFORE OCCUR. PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF BEFORE ORDERING.

Please note an optional 10 % service charge will be added to tables of 2 or more. All gratuities go directly to waiting, bar and kitchen staff.